Datasheet: FI-3000 FiberInspector™ Pro MPO Camera
Eliminate the #1 cause of fiber failure
Endface contamination the leading cause of fiber failures. Dirt and debris cause
insertion loss and reflections that inhibit optical transmission and cause havoc with
transceivers. Fiber loss and OTDR testing can expose this problem, but in many
cases, dirty connections make fiber testing time consuming and inaccurate.
Since dirt can be an issue before, during, or after fiber optic certification testing, and
migrate from one end-face to another upon mating, both sides of any connection

16/32 UPC configurations.
7 of 10
Ordering Information
FI-3000 Wireless Models, Tips, Adapters, and Accessories
Model Description
FI2-7300
The FI2-7300 FiberInspector™ Pro MPO contains: Versiv Mainframe, FI-3000 MPO Camera, Holster, USB-USB C cable to connect the probe to
the mainframe, Tip Set (12/24 UPC and 12/24 APC), Blank Module to protect the mainframe’s rear connector, AC Charger, Shoulder Strap, USB
Interface Cable, Versiv Open Source Software CD, Integrated Wi-Fi, Getting Started Guide, Soft Carrying Case.
FI2-7300-NW Same configuration as the FI2-7300 with integrated Wi-Fi disabled.
FI-3000 FI-3000 FiberInspector Pro MPO Probe and Tip Set (12/24 UPC and 12/24 APC), AC charger, Getting Started Guide, Holster, Soft Carrying Case
FI-3000-NW Same configuration as the FI-3000 with integrated Wi-Fi disabled
FI-3000TP-UMPO12F MPO 12 or 24 UPC tip
FI-3000TP-UMPO16F MPO 16 or 32 UPC tip
FI-3000TP-AMPO12F MPO 12 or 24 APC tip
FI-3000-Holster Holster for the FI-3000 probe
QC-MPO-12/24-1P QuickClean Cleaner for MPO 12/24 Fiber, Single Pack
QC-MPO-12/24-5P QuickClean Cleaner for MPO 12/24 Fiber, Pack of 5 cleaners
QC-MPO-16/32-1P QuickClean Cleaner for MPO 16/32 Fiber, Single Pack